Monday
TBA

5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

I T T T >

Tuesday
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

I > >» I IT I

Wednesday
4:15 PM A
5:00 PM H
6:30 PM

m

Thursday
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM

I T T > >

Friday

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
7:00 PM

I >»>» > I

Saturday
8:00 PM

10/08/2018
Golf
Football
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

10/09/2018
Volleyball
Soccer
Soccer
Volleyball
Volleyball
Swimming

10/10/2018
Softball
Soccer
Soccer

10/11/2018
Soccer
Softball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball

10/12/2018
Soccer
Swimming
Cross Country
Softball
Football

10/13/2018

GV
BV
GFR
GJV
GV

GFR
BV
BV
GV
GV
BV

GV
BV
BV

BJV
GV
GFR
GJV
GV

BV
BV
W/
GV
BV

Lutheran High Weekly Schedule - 10.8 - 10.13

Opponent

MSHSAA Girls Golf Sectionals

VS Bishop DuBourg High School

VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School
VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School

VS St. Louis Intensity

VS Fort Zumwalt East High School - JV
VS Trinity Catholic High School

@ Living Word Christian High School
@ Living Word Christian High School
VS Francis Howell Central High School

MSHSAA District Softball v. St. Charles West
VS Lutheran North High School

Site

Ste. Genevieve Country Club

Lutheran High Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Living Word Christian High School, Gym
Living Word Christian High School, Gym

St. Peters Rec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool

Orchard Farm HS Softball Field
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

Homecoming VS Lutheran North High School Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium

@ Principia High School

MSHSAA District Softball Semi-Finals @ St.
VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)
Future Cougar Night and Homecoming VS

VS Father Tolton Regional High School

@ Fort Zumwalt East High School

TRXC Border Wars XC Classic

MSHSAA District Softball Championships @
Homecoming VS St. Clair High School

Homecoming Dance

Principia High School, Stadium 1

St. Charles High School, Kiwanis Park 1
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym
Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym

Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium
Fort Zumwalt East High School, Rec Plex
McNair Park, McNair Park

Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Softball

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium

Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym

Dismiss
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM
NA
NA
NA

2:45 PM
2:45 PM
2:15PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM

Depart
TBA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

TBA
NA
NA

2:45 PM
TBA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

2:30 PM
TBA

NA

NA

Vebhicles
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Van
NA
NA

Bus - RT
Van
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
Bus - Drop
Van
NA

NA



