Lutheran High Weekly Schedule - 10.8 - 10.13

Monday		10/08/2018		Opponent	Site	Dismiss	Depart	Vehicles
TBA	Α	Golf	G V	MSHSAA Girls Golf Sectionals	Ste. Genevieve Country Club	NA	TBA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Football	B JV	VS Bishop DuBourg High School	Lutheran High Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	VS St Francis Borgia Reg High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Tuesday		10/09/2018						
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS St. Louis Intensity	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Fort Zumwalt East High School - JV	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Trinity Catholic High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G JV	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
7:30 PM	Α	Volleyball	G V	@ Living Word Christian High School	Living Word Christian High School, Gym	2:45 PM	NA	NA
8:30 PM	Н	Swimming	ΒV	VS Francis Howell Central High School	St. Peters Rec-Plex, Rec Plex Pool	2:45 PM	NA	NA
14 / - do d		40/40/2040						
Wednesday	-	10/10/2018	CV	NACLICA A District Coffball Ct. Charles Mast	Overhand Faure LIC Cofthall Field	2.45 DN4	TDA	Van
4:15 PM	A	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball v. St. Charles West		2:45 PM	TBA	Van
5:00 PM	Н	Soccer	B JV	VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	Homecoming VS Lutheran North High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Thursday		10/11/2018						
4:00 PM	Α	Soccer	B JV	@ Principia High School	Principia High School, Stadium 1	2:30 PM	2:45 PM	Bus - RT
4:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball Semi-Finals @ St.	St. Charles High School, Kiwanis Park 1	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
4:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G FR	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
5:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G JV	VS Notre Dame High School (Saint Louis)	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
6:30 PM	Н	Volleyball	G V	Future Cougar Night and Homecoming VS	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Gym	NA	NA	NA
Friday		10/12/2018						
3:00 PM	Н	Soccer	ΒV	VS Father Tolton Regional High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Α	Swimming	ΒV	@ Fort Zumwalt East High School	Fort Zumwalt East High School, Rec Plex	2:45 PM	NA	NA
3:30 PM	Α	Cross Country	JV/V	TRXC Border Wars XC Classic	McNair Park, McNair Park	2:15 PM	2:30 PM	Bus - Drop
4:15 PM	Α	Softball	G V	MSHSAA District Softball Championships @	Orchard Farm High School, Varsity Softball	2:45 PM	TBA	Van
7:00 PM	Н	Football	ΒV	Homecoming VS St. Clair High School	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LSC Stadium	2:45 PM	NA	NA
Catalan I		40/42/2045						
Saturday		10/13/2018						
8:00 PM				Homecoming Dance	Lutheran High School St. Charles, LHS Gym	NA	NA	NA